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 INSCRIPCIONES CURRICULARES  A EXAMEN DE P1IN - INGLES DE 1RO

PERIODO : 201512 - DICIEMBRE  - ORDINARIO
FECHA   : 18/12/2015

          C.I.       NOMBRE DEL ESTUDIANTE                        TIPO INS. 
        -------      -----------------------------------------    ------------------

5128268
5482184
4749635
4756301
5355822
4045383
5054415
3393576
4336985
4873379

ABIMORAD DE LOS ANGELES, MACARENA CORINA
AGUILERA FREITAS, FLORENCIA TATIANA
BERTON FERNANDEZ, AGUSTINA
BEUX TOURN, LETICIA DANIELA
CARDOZO RODRIGUEZ, GLADYS VALENTINA
DE FREITAS LEITES, MARIA JOSE
HERNANDEZ BERNADET, KESSHIA TAMARA
MENDEZ MORALES, LORENA EDITH
PISANO FIRPO, LOURDES ROSMARY
SILVA LASSO, CAMILA SELENE
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